
ISSUE ID: 2015/F/49 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
09-DEC-2015 AND 15-DEC-2015





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-DEC-2015 AND 15-DEC-2015

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 16th December  2015

7131

26976

152508

186429
196646

201993

218442

261645

272396

280080

298694

345936

357295

374430

383448

403956

409988

426118

429611

433537

434572

438138

452047

455279

468752

470912

482384

483945

488326

493188

495944

508780

514679

515827

517586

527009

528772

539190

544335

544673

545344

545817

548481

549418

551484

551533

557052

557057

558600

561545

562613

567223

569282

569578

569666

570788

571050

571898

571930

572400

573072

573097

573213

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

15/12/2015
14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

10/12/2015

15/12/2015

10/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

10/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

10/12/2015

14/12/2015

10/12/2015

10/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

09/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

10/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

11/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

10/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

ESSO IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TOPAZ BULL 
FUELS LIMITED
IRELAND ROC LIMITED Changed To TOPAZ BULL 
RETAIL LIMITED
FRIENDS FIRST FINANCE LIMITED Changed To FFF 
LIMITED
XERON INSURANCE Changed To XERON
ESSO IRELAND MANUFACTURING COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To TOPAZ BULL MANUFACTURING
LIMITED
GEOGRAPHICAL AND MULTIMEDIA APPLICATIONS 
LIMITED Changed To GAMMA LOCATION 
INTELLIGENCE LIMITED
IRISH PENAL REFORM TRUST LIMITED Changed To 
IRISH PENAL REFORM TRUST
IDAC IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CADFEM UK & 
IRELAND LIMITED
CELTIC INVOICE DISCOUNTING LIMITED Changed To 
EDDOWES WOODS SCRIVEN LIMITED
AGUA-CLEAN WINDOW CLEANING COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To AGUA-CLEAN SERVICES 
LIMITED
SKILLNETS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To SKILLNETS
AMALGAMATED COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED 
Changed To STACKED LIMITED
MARC AMAND CHOCOLAT LIMITED Changed To 
COCOA ATELIER LIMITED
AYLMER ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To AIANTE
LMITED
ADVANCED MICRO SERVICES & ENVIRONMENTAL 
LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed To ALS LIFE 
SCIENCES LIMITED
D.S. WAREHOUSE & INTERIORS LIMITED Changed To 
D.S. WORKSPACE & INTERIORS LIMITED
SVG DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY II PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN DIAMOND 
PRIVATE EQUITY II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
COOLOWEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
MIDTOWN VENTURES LIMITED
AIDS & APPLIANCES LIMITED Changed To DIGNITY 
MATTERS IRELAND LIMITED
AGRI ENERGY HOLDINGS Changed To AGRI ENERGY
HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SVG DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN DIAMOND 
PRIVATE EQUITY III PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SVG DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDINGS III 
LIMITED Changed To ABERDEEN DIAMOND PRIVATE 
EQUITY HOLDINGS III LIMITED
PROJECT MANAGEMENT GROUP SINGAPORE A & 
E LIMITED Changed To SDD DISPOSABLES DESIGN 
LIMITED
DANCOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
DANCOR CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
AIREST COLLEZIONI DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To 
LAGARDÈRE TRAVEL RETAIL (IRELAND) LIMITED
EDERGLEN WINDFARM LIMITED Changed To 
TAWNANASOOL WINDFARM LIMITED
DERRYNADIVVA WINDFARM EXTENSION LIMITED 
Changed To KNOCKNAMONA WINDFARM LIMITED
SMART ENERGY STORE LIMITED Changed To 
CAMPOLDINGS LIMITED
PALACEWELL LIMITED Changed To CROWD 
PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NEW MATERIALS NJ LIMITED Changed To NEW 
MATERIALS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GARADICE FINANCIAL LIMITED Changed To 
MCHUGH KINSELLA LIMITED
VISIBLE SPACE LIMITED Changed To GWV POINT 
LIMITED
ROLOR SALES LIMITED Changed To COOLMEEN 

FARMS LIMITED
HALISCREST LIMITED Changed To HALISCREST 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ELMGROVE NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To 
FUSETA SERVICES LIMITED
PEARL JEWELLERY LIMITED Changed To T J 
GELLETLIE LIMITED
ESI - EDUCATION SUCCESS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY OF IRELAND 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
FOREVERGREEN MAINTENANCE LIMITED Changed 
To FOREVERGREEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GLOBAL ENERGY AND SHIPPING FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To CFP OPPORTUNITY
FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
HORIZON PROCESS DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Changed To HELICON PROCESS 
DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PPF CAPITAL SOURCE LENDING COMPANY 6 
LIMITED Changed To GALAXY SERIES 2 LIMITED
RED FOREST MEDIA LIMITED Changed To RED 
FOREST HOLDINGS LIMITED
BE IT LIMITED Changed To DESMOND ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RODELIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To 
PEARLRUBY LIMITED
3 ROCK CYCLE CENTRE LIMITED Changed To 
SWITCHGEAR INTEGRATION & ENGINEERING 
LIMITED
A&M WATERVILLE LAKE LIMITED Changed To A&M 
LODGE AT HOGS HEAD LIMITED
FIVE GUYS RESTAURANTS (BURGERS AND FRIES) 
LIMITED Changed To UNIVERSAL VENDING LIMITED
IMPS & ELFS LIMITED Changed To HELEN'S 
KIDSWEAR LIMITED
OMNIBULLA LIMITED Changed To BRENAIR 
AVIATION GROUP LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 67 LIMITED Changed To LSF9 
ROBIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
CMS CHEMSTORE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
CMA CHEMSTORE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
CAKES BY RUTH AT THE OLD MILL LIMITED Changed
To CAKES BY RUTH LIMITED
BLAZEBROOK LIMITED Changed To ABS 
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
SHEVROCK LIMITED Changed To EJETTS HOLDINGS
LIMITED
CBK TWO PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To IJ TWO PRODUCTIONS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
FRONT ELEVATION LIMITED Changed To LOVETT & 
HARRINGTON PLASTERING SERVICES HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
MYDOR LIMITED Changed To ERITH CONTRACTORS
(IRELAND) LIMITED
OWLCREST LIMITED Changed To CROISSANT 
FINANCE LIMITED
HAMLETMONT LIMITED Changed To INTEGRAL 
LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED
T RABBIT PROPERTY DVELOPMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To T RABBIT PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED
SPARKLEBROOK LIMITED Changed To CHAPPY APP 
LIMITED
SHAPEFORD LIMITED Changed To HUGGLE APP 
LIMITED
SAPWISE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To SAFINA 
COMM LIMITED


