



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/F/49

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

09-DEC-2015 AND 15-DEC-2015

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-DEC-2015 AND 15-DEC-2015

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
7131	ESSO IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TOPAZ BULL FUELS LIMITED	14/12/2015	515827	FARMS LIMITED HALISCREST LIMITED Changed To HALISCREST	10/12/2015
26976	IRELAND ROC LIMITED Changed To TOPAZ BULL	14/12/2015	F47500	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	14/10/0015
152508	RETAIL LIMITED FRIENDS FIRST FINANCE LIMITED Changed TO FFF	15/12/2015	517586	ELMGROVE NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To FUSETA SERVICES LIMITED	14/12/2015
186429	LIMITED VEDON INSUDANCE Changed To VEDON	15/12/2015	527009	PEARL JEWELLERY LIMITED Changed To T J GELLETLIE LIMITED	14/12/2015
196646	XERON INSURANCE Changed To XERON ESSO IRELAND MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To TOPAZ BULL MANUFACTURIN	14/12/2015	528772	ESI - EDUCATION SUCCESS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY OF IRELAND	14/12/2015
201993	LIMITED GEOGRAPHICAL AND MULTIMEDIA APPLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To GAMMA LOCATION	S 14/12/2015	539190	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE FOREVERGREEN MAINTENANCE LIMITED Changed TO FOREVERGREEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	14/12/2015
218442	INTELLIGENCE LIMITED IRISH PENAL REFORM TRUST LIMITED Changed To	14/12/2015	544335	GLOBAL ENERGY AND SHIPPING FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To CFP OPPORTUNIT	09/12/2015 Y
261645	IRISH PENAL REFORM TRUST IDAC IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CADFEM UK &	14/12/2015	544673	HORIZON PROCESS DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS	14/12/2015
272396	IRELAND LIMITED CELTIC INVOICE DISCOUNTING LIMITED Changed TO EDDOWES WOODS SCRIVEN LIMITED	14/12/2015	545344	LIMITED Changed To HELICON PROCESS DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED PPF CAPITAL SOURCE LENDING COMPANY 6	14/12/2015
280080	AGUA-CLEAN WINDOW CLEANING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To AGUA-CLEAN SERVICES	14/12/2015	545817	LIMITED Changed To GALAXY SERIES 2 LIMITED RED FOREST MEDIA LIMITED Changed To RED	14/12/2015
298694	LIMITED SKILLNETS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	14/12/2015	E 40 404	FOREST HOLDINGS LIMITED	14/10/2015
	Changed To SKILLNETS		548481	BE IT LIMITED Changed To DESMOND ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	14/12/2015
345936	AMALGAMATED COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed TO STACKED LIMITED AMALGAMAN DE COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED	15/12/2015	549418	RODELIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To PEARLRUBY LIMITED	10/12/2015
357295 374430	MARC AMAND CHOCOLAT LIMITED Changed TO COCOA ATELIER LIMITED AYLMER ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed TO AIANT	10/12/2015 E5/12/2015	551484	3 ROCK CYCLE CENTRE LIMITED Changed TO SWITCHGEAR INTEGRATION & ENGINEERING LIMITED	14/12/2015
383448	LMITED ADVANCED MICRO SERVICES & ENVIRONMENTAL		551533	A&M WATERVILLE LAKE LIMITED Changed To A&M LODGE AT HOGS HEAD LIMITED	14/12/2015
400050	LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed To ALS LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED	14/12/2015	557052	FIVE GUYS RESTAURANTS (BURGERS AND FRIES) LIMITED Changed To UNIVERSAL VENDING LIMITED LIMITED Changed To UNIVERSAL VENDING LIMITED LIMITED Changed To UNIVERSAL VENDING LIMITED CHANGE LIMITED CHANGE)
403956 409988	D.S. WAREHOUSE & INTERIORS LIMITED Changed To D.S. WORKSPACE & INTERIORS LIMITED SVG DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY II PUBLIC LIMITED		557057 558600	IMPS & ELFS LIMITED Changed To HELEN'S KIDSWEAR LIMITED OMNIBULLA LIMITED Changed TO BRENAIR	14/12/2015 15/12/2015
	COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		561545	AVIATION GROUP LIMITED LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 67 LIMITED Changed To LSF9	11/12/2015
426118	COOLOWEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed TO MIDTOWN VENTURES LIMITED		562613	ROBIN HOLDINGS LIMITED CMS CHEMSTORE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	
429611 433537	MATTERS IRELAND LIMITED		E67222	CMA CHEMSTORE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY CAKES BY RUTH AT THE OLD MILL LIMITED Changed	N1E/12/201E
434572	AGRI ENERGY HOLDINGS Changed To AGRI ENERG HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY SVG DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY III PUBLIC LIMITED		567223 569282	TO CAKES BY RUTH LIMITED BLAZEBROOK LIMITED Changed TO ABS	14/12/2015
	COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY III PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		569578	ENTERT AINMENT LIMITED SHEVROCK LIMITED Changed To EJETTS HOLDING	
438138	SVG DIAMOND PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDINGS III LIMITED Changed To ABERDEEN DIAMOND PRIVAT	14/12/2015 E	569666	LIMITED CBK TWO PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	10/12/2015
452047	EQUITY HOLDINGS III LIMITED PROJECT MANAGEMENT GROUP SINGAPORE A & E LIMITED Changed To SDD DISPOSABLES DESIGN		570788	COMPANY Changed To IJ TWO PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY FRONT ELEVATION LIMITED Changed To LOVETT &	14/12/2015
455279	DANCOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed TO DANCOR CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	14/12/2015	574050	HARRINGTON PLASTERING SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED	
468752	AIREST COLLEZIONI DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To LAGARDÈRE TRAVEL RETAIL (IRELAND) LIMITED	14/12/2015	571050 571898	MYDOR LIMITED Changed To ERITH CONTRACTOR (IRELAND) LIMITED OWLCREST LIMITED Changed To CROISSANT	14/12/2015
470912	EDERGLEN WINDFARM LIMITED Changed TO TAWNANASOOL WINDFARM LIMITED	14/12/2015	571930	FINANCE LIMITED HAMLETMONT LIMITED Changed To INTEGRAL	14/12/2015
482384	DERRYNADIVVA WINDFARM EXTENSION LIMITED Changed To KNOCKNAMONA WINDFARM LIMITED	14/12/2015	572400	LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED T RABBIT PROPERTY DVELOPMENTS LIMITED	14/12/2015
483945	SMART ENERGY STORE LIMITED Changed To CAMPOLDINGS LIMITED DATA OF WELL LIMITED Changed To CROWD	14/12/2015		Changed To T RABBIT PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	
488326	PALACEWELL LIMITED Changed To CROWD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED NEW MATERIALS ALL LIMITED Changed To NEW	14/12/2015	573072	SPARKLEBROOK LIMITED Changed To CHAPPY API LIMITED	P 14/12/2015
493188	NEW MATERIALS NJ LIMITED Changed To NEW MATERIALS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	15/12/2015	573097	SHAPEFORD LIMITED Changed To HUGGLE APP LIMITED	14/12/2015
495944 508780	GARADICE FINANCIAL LIMITED Changed To MCHUGH KINSELLA LIMITED VISIBLE SPACE LIMITED Changed TO GWV POINT	10/12/2015 14/12/2015	573213	SAPWISE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To SAFINA COMM LIMITED	\ 15/12/2015
	LIMITED				
514679	ROLOR SALES LIMITED Changed To COOLMEEN	10/12/2015			